Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.26
33.46
34.11
34.34
34.53
34.88
35.33
36.43
36.50
36.71
37.25
38.01
39.17

39.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.11
33.26
33.46
34.34
34.53
36.71
34.88
36.50

37.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
466
440
431
424
411
396
361
359
353
338
318
290
286

WA Pts

440
474
466
431
424
353
411
359
338

Round

F
H
H

I I =

I I =

Round

H

I I m I

Date

09/04/22
19/02/22
21/01/23
28/02/20
28/02/20
23/02/19
17/02/18
17/02/18
27/05/18
20/07/19
18/03/18
28/05/17
19/03/17
25/02/17

Date

21/01/23
09/04/22
19/02/22
28/02/20
28/02/20
20/07/19
23/02/19
27/05/18
18/03/18

Meet

Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Venue

Guildford
Stratford
Guildford
London
London
London
Surrey
Surrey
Crawley
High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Stratford
London
London

High Wycombe
London
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

35.33 396 F 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Farnham 1
36.43 361 H 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Farnham 1
38.01 318 H 28/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Farnham 1
39.17 290 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Farnham 1
39.38 286 F 25/02/17  Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Farnham 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



