Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.26	474	F	09/04/22	Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet	Guildford		1
33.46	466	Н	19/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Stratford		1
34.11	440	Н	21/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
34.34	431	F	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
34.53	424	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
34.88	411	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Farnham	1
35.33	396	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
36.43	361	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
36.50	359	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Farnham	1
36.71	353	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Farnham	3
37.25	338	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham	1
38.01	318	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1
39.17	290	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham	1
39.38	286	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Farnham	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.11	440	Н	21/01/23	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023	Guildford		1
33.26	474	F	09/04/22	Guildford City SC Spring Open Meet	Guildford		1
33.46	466	Н	19/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Stratford		1
34.34	431	F	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
34.53	424	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
36.71	353	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Farnham	3
34.88	411	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Farnham	1
36.50	359	Н	27/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Farnham	1
37.25 20pyright 2024	338 4	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.33	396	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
36.43	361	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
38.01	318	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1
39.17	290	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham	1
39.38	286	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Farnham	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS